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XIX DELFIN KUP 2025 
SKOPJE, 29.3.2025

Event 2 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
29.03.2025 - 12:20 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

APSOLUTLY CATEGORY

1. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 57.91 653
2. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:00.25 580
3. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 SWC Orion 1:01.51 545
4. BERILA, LUESA 09 Sc Step 1:03.35 499
5. AZEMI, Artesa 12 Sc Step 1:04.66 469
6. SELMANI, Lea 10 ILIRIDA 1:04.73 467
7. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:04.84 465
8. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:04.92 463
9. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:05.53 450

10. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:05.84 444
11. ADEMI, Bora 15 Sc Step 1:07.12 419
12. PANEVA, Darija 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:07.24 417
13. PANEVA, Nadja 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:08.24 399
14. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 DELFIN 1:08.91 387
15. KALACOSKA, Katja 13 PK Skopje 1:09.31 381
16. TRIFUNOSKA, Irina 13 PK Skopje 1:09.33 380
17. KIRANDZIKJ, Teodora 08 PK Skopje 1:09.51 377
18. HADJISPASOVA, jana 11 DELFIN 1:09.75 373
19. TRAJCHEV, Nadja 10 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:11.24 350
20. NESIC, Dasha 12 DUBOCICA 1:11.44 348
21. PENOVSKA, Aleksandra 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:11.63 345
22. SPARAVALO, Simeona 13 Leskovac 1:13.31 322
23. IVANOVSKA, Jana 08 Aqua Pro 1:13.66 317
24. BRYMA, Ema 14 ALOHA 1:14.11 311
25. GRPCHEVSKI, Lana 13 Plivacki klub Atlantida 1:15.95 289
26. STOJANOSKA, Una 10 SWC Orion 1:16.01 288
27. MLADENOVSKA, Jovana 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:16.33 285
28. DIMOVSKA, Dora 07 Vaterpolo Klub Vardar 8 1:16.91 278
29. TATULI, Fiama 15 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:17.82 269
30. DIMITROVSKA, Jana 13 Plivacki klub Atlantida 1:17.92 268
31. TUNEVA, Georgina 13 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:18.41 263
32. HADJISPASOVA, Eva 13 DELFIN 1:19.36 253
33. VUKOVIC, Djina 14 Leskovac 1:20.94 239
34. RAFESKA, Darija 14 PK Skopje 1:22.40 226
35. STROILJKOVIC, Petra 14 DUBOCICA 1:23.75 216
36. MAKSIMOVSKA, Mia 13 Plivacki klub Atlantida 1:24.10 213
37. JAKIMOVSKA, Tamara 15 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:25.93 199
38. MALOVSKA, Ilina 13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:26.11 198
39. RISTESKA, Bisera 15 DELFIN 1:26.42 196
40. KOSTOSKA, Bojana 13 PK struga 1:26.61 195
41. DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija 16 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:26.63 195
42. TALEVSKA, Ema 12 OKTOPOD 1:26.91 193
43. NACHEVSKA, Mila 15 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:27.92 186
44. POPOV, Katja 15 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:28.41 183
45. GOSHEVA, Bisera 14 PK Skopje 1:29.12 179
46. FILEVA, Dora 13 PK struga 1:29.82 175
47. STAMENKOVIC, Ivona 14 Leskovac 1:30.43 171
48. FILEVA, Sara 16 PK struga 1:30.52 171
49. BILBILOVSKA, Katja 16 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:31.20 167
50. VELKOVSKA, Kalina 13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:31.24 167
51. STAMENKOVIC, Sofija 12 Leskovac 1:31.65 164
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XIX DELFIN KUP 2025 
SKOPJE, 29.3.2025

Event 2, Women, 100m Freestyle, APSOLUTLY CATEGORY

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

52. CVIJETIKJ, Katja 16 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:31.93 163
53. RISTOVSKA, Nadja 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:32.51 160
54. SLAVKOVIKJ, Tijana 15 PK Skopje 1:33.83 153
55. DJALEVA, Irina 12 Aqua Pro 1:34.45 150
56. KARAKULEVA, Daria 14 PK Skopje 1:36.11 142
57. TEMOVSKA, Evgenija 14 PK Skopje 1:38.63 132
58. MAKSIMOVIC, Nikolina 12 Leskovac 1:39.14 130
59. KERMICHIEVA, Nina 16 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:39.20 129
60. SLAVKOVIKJ, Bojana 15 PK Skopje 1:40.30 125
61. LAZAREVSKA, Darija 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:41.65 120
62. IVANOVSKA, Damjana 16 PK Skopje 1:42.96 116
63. SIMAKOSKA, Ana 13 PK struga 1:44.51 111
64. CAKIC, Natalija 10 Leskovac 1:52.10 90
65. ANDONOVSKA, Jana 17 PK Skopje 2:03.74 66

 B CATEGORY

1. SELMANI, Lea 10 ILIRIDA 1:04.73 467
2. TRPCEVSKA, Kalina 10 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:04.84 465
3. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:04.92 463
4. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:05.53 450
5. STAVRESKA, Georgina 11 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:05.84 444
6. PANEVA, Darija 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:07.24 417
7. PANEVA, Nadja 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:08.24 399
8. HADJISPASOVA, jana 11 DELFIN 1:09.75 373
9. TRAJCHEV, Nadja 10 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:11.24 350

10. STOJANOSKA, Una 10 SWC Orion 1:16.01 288
11. CAKIC, Natalija 10 Leskovac 1:52.10 90

C  CATEGORY

1. AZEMI, Artesa 12 Sc Step 1:04.66 469
2. JANKOSKA, Matea 12 DELFIN 1:08.91 387
3. KALACOSKA, Katja 13 PK Skopje 1:09.31 381
4. TRIFUNOSKA, Irina 13 PK Skopje 1:09.33 380
5. NESIC, Dasha 12 DUBOCICA 1:11.44 348
6. PENOVSKA, Aleksandra 12 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:11.63 345
7. SPARAVALO, Simeona 13 Leskovac 1:13.31 322
8. GRPCHEVSKI, Lana 13 Plivacki klub Atlantida 1:15.95 289
9. DIMITROVSKA, Jana 13 Plivacki klub Atlantida 1:17.92 268

10. TUNEVA, Georgina 13 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:18.41 263
11. HADJISPASOVA, Eva 13 DELFIN 1:19.36 253
12. MAKSIMOVSKA, Mia 13 Plivacki klub Atlantida 1:24.10 213
13. MALOVSKA, Ilina 13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:26.11 198
14. KOSTOSKA, Bojana 13 PK struga 1:26.61 195
15. TALEVSKA, Ema 12 OKTOPOD 1:26.91 193
16. FILEVA, Dora 13 PK struga 1:29.82 175
17. VELKOVSKA, Kalina 13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:31.24 167
18. STAMENKOVIC, Sofija 12 Leskovac 1:31.65 164
19. DJALEVA, Irina 12 Aqua Pro 1:34.45 150
20. MAKSIMOVIC, Nikolina 12 Leskovac 1:39.14 130
21. SIMAKOSKA, Ana 13 PK struga 1:44.51 111
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XIX DELFIN KUP 2025 
SKOPJE, 29.3.2025

Event 2, Women, 100m Freestyle

D CATEGORY

1. ADEMI, Bora 15 Sc Step 1:07.12 419
2. BRYMA, Ema 14 ALOHA 1:14.11 311
3. MLADENOVSKA, Jovana 14 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:16.33 285
4. TATULI, Fiama 15 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:17.82 269
5. VUKOVIC, Djina 14 Leskovac 1:20.94 239
6. RAFESKA, Darija 14 PK Skopje 1:22.40 226
7. STROILJKOVIC, Petra 14 DUBOCICA 1:23.75 216
8. JAKIMOVSKA, Tamara 15 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:25.93 199
9. RISTESKA, Bisera 15 DELFIN 1:26.42 196

10. NACHEVSKA, Mila 15 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:27.92 186
11. POPOV, Katja 15 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:28.41 183
12. GOSHEVA, Bisera 14 PK Skopje 1:29.12 179
13. STAMENKOVIC, Ivona 14 Leskovac 1:30.43 171
14. RISTOVSKA, Nadja 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:32.51 160
15. SLAVKOVIKJ, Tijana 15 PK Skopje 1:33.83 153
16. KARAKULEVA, Daria 14 PK Skopje 1:36.11 142
17. TEMOVSKA, Evgenija 14 PK Skopje 1:38.63 132
18. SLAVKOVIKJ, Bojana 15 PK Skopje 1:40.30 125
19. LAZAREVSKA, Darija 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:41.65 120

E CATEGORY

1. DIMITROVSKA, Anastasija 16 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:26.63 195
2. FILEVA, Sara 16 PK struga 1:30.52 171
3. BILBILOVSKA, Katja 16 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 1:31.20 167
4. CVIJETIKJ, Katja 16 Plivacki Klub Vardar 2018 1:31.93 163
5. KERMICHIEVA, Nina 16 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:39.20 129
6. IVANOVSKA, Damjana 16 PK Skopje 1:42.96 116


